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SSDA CURRENT LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN GFA: 1306m2
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ALTERNATIVE LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN GFA: 1350m2

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UPUP

UPUP

E

F

D

C

0102030405060708091011121314

B

15

A-30-02

1

A-30-02 2

A-30-012

A-30-01

1

EE FF
DD

BBAA

GG HH JJ KK LL MM NN PP QQ
A

RR SS TT

CC

1
A-40-01

2
A-40-01

3
A-40-01

664 m²
HALL 1 LEVEL 1

RL 40.510

224 m²

FOOD &
BEVERAGE

26 m²
MALE WC

7447

7447

7447

7447

7447

7447

7447

7447

7447

7447

7447

14894

7447

686 m²
HALL 2 LEVEL 1

70 m²
BOH

148 m²

FOOD &
BEVERAGE

SE SE

6 m²
ACC WC

EXISTING 
LINK BRIDGE

LINK BRIDGE

EXISTING 
QEII BUILDING

NEW OPENING TO 
QEII CIRCULATION 
STAIRS

EXISTING CAR PARK

RO
O

F
O

VER

SCOPE OF 
WORKS  ZONE

CROWD BARRIERS 
TO TIERED VEIWING 
LEVELS

PLANTER TO 
BALCONY EDGE

EXSTING SWAB 
BUILDING BELOW

(PV2)

(RAMP UP TO EXIST 
FLOOR LEVEL)

ENTRY TERRACE

(PV2)

RO
O

F
O

VE
R

75
00

30
00

18
00

0
30

00

7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500 7500

7447

7447

7447

RO
O

F
O

VE
R

AUTO SLIDING 
DOORS

AUTO SLIDING 
DOORS

FFL 39.495

FFL 39.200

FFL 38.900

2780

HALL 2 TERRACE HALL 1 TERRACETERRACE

33 m²
FEMALE WC

50 m²
COOL ROOM

6 m²

ELEC /
COMMS

STEEL FRAMED 
BALUSTRADE

STEEL FRAMED 
BALUSTRADE

LIFT 02

LIFT 01

(CPT01) (CPT01)
(PV2)

FFL 39.500

(PV2)

FFL 39.495 FFL 39.495

FFL 39.500

FFL 39.500 FFL 39.500

FFL 39.495

Project: Drawing Title: Drawing Number: Scale:Revision: Date:

www.coxarchitecture.com.au

Cox Architecture
Level 6, 155 Clarence Street, 
Sydney, NSW 2000, Australia
T + 61 2 9267 9599
F + 61 2 9264 5844 Joe Agius no. 6491

Russell Lee no. 6367

Nominated Architects
1 : 200 @ A1A 31/10/19ATC RNSW Public Infrastructure LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN SSDA-203 -- --/--/2020



SSDA CURRENT ROOF PLAN
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